Flat, slim European-style design - 5/16” (8 mm)
Re-designed connection system improving the
wiring strain relief while adding electrical connection
redundancy within the light itself
Luniform output – no “dots”
Available in (5) lengths
Linkable back-to-back or with optional link cords
(sold separately)

10"  (25 cm)
24"  (60 cm)
48"  (120 cm)
72"  (180 cm)
  5/16"
(8 mm)
1-3/16"
(30 mm)
  7/8"
(22 mm)
  7/8"
(22 mm)
Controls up to 6.75 ft. (2 m) of Eurolinx 2.0 Lights.
Max load 27W.
Part # Description
L-EULNK2-15-WH-1 15 cm (6”) Eurolinx 2.0 Linking Cord, White
L-EULNK2-25-WH-1 25 cm (10”) Eurolinx 2.0 Linking Cord, White
L-EULNK2-60-WH-1 60 cm (24”) Eurolinx 2.0 Linking Cord, White
L-EULNK2-120-WH-1  120 cm (48”) Eurolinx 2.0 Linking Cord, White
L-EULNK2-180-WH-1 180 cm (72”) Eurolinx 2.0 Linking Cord, White
Part # Description
L-EUL-GTD2-1 27W Eurolinx 2.0 Gradual Inline Touch Dimmer
 12VDC Eurolinx 2.0 Series
  7-3/4"  (197 mm)
10-3/4 (273 mm)
  19-3/4"  (502 mm)
  31-3/4"  (806 mm)
43-3/4"  (1111 mm)
1-3/16"
(30 mm)
  5/16"
(8 mm)
1-3/16"
(30 mm)
Eurolinx LED Lights  •  L -EUL 082114
  1-19/64"
(33 mm)
Maximum continuous run 10 ft. (3 m) to prevent voltage drop. Maximum 15 ft. (4.6 m) per 60W power supply.
Each light includes 79” (2 m) starter cord, u-clips, and back-to-back connector.
Part # Description
L-EUL3W2-197CAL-1 197 mm (7-3/4”) 12VDC 3W Eurolinx 2.0 5000K
L-EUL4W2-273CAL-1  273 mm (10-3/4”) 12VDC 4W Eurolinx 2.0 5000K
L-EUL7W2-502CAL-1 502 mm (19-3/4”)  12VDC 7W Eurolinx 2.0 5000K
L-EUL11W2-806CAL-1  806 mm (31-3/4”) 12VDC 11W Eurolinx 2.0 5000K
L-EUL15W2-1111CAL-1 1111 mm (43-3/4”) 12VDC 15W Eurolinx 2.0 5000K
L-EUL3W2-197WAL-1 197 mm (7-3/4”) 12VDC 3W Eurolinx 2.0 3000K
L-EUL4W2-273WAL-1  273 mm (10-3/4”) 12VDC 4W Eurolinx 2.0 3000K
L-EUL7W2-502WAL-1  502 mm (19-3/4”) 12VDC 7W Eurolinx 2.0 3000K
L-EUL11W2-806WAL-1 806 mm (31-3/4”) 12VDC 11W Eurolinx 2.0 3000K
L-EUL15W2-1111WAL-1 1111 mm (43-3/4”) 12VDC 15W Eurolinx 2.0 3000K
7-3/4"  (197 mm)
10-3/4” (273 mm)
19-3/4"  (502 mm)
31-3/4"  (806 mm)

(2 m)
 12VDC Power Supplies
For details see
Power Supplies
1-800-227-1171   |   trescolighting.com
149
COMPONENTS Power SuppliesControllersInstall Accessories
12VDC
24VDC
120V
* Dimmable on trailing edge (12VDC side). Mounting block and power cord are included.
† Dimmable by LED line voltage  (120V) wall dimmers. Mounting block included.
§ Dimmable by LED line voltage (120V) wall dimmers. Mounting block not included
All hardwire power supplies require an electrician for install.
Part # Description
L-DC-ELT18-CON-1 18W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block*
L-DC-SLELT30-1 30W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block*
L-DC-SLELT60-1 60W 12VDC Power Supply w/6 Snap Mounting Block*
L-DC-ELT6WP-CON-1 6W 12VDC Wall Mount Power Supply w/3 Snap Block*
L-DC-ELT15WP-CON-1 15W 12VDC Wall Mount Power Supply w/6 Snap Block*
L-DC-EQ30-1 30W 12VDC Equiline Power Supply w/6 Snap Block*
L-DC-EQ60-1 60W 12VDC Equiline Power Supply w/6 Snap Block*
L-DCE30D-CON-1 30W 12VDC Hardwire Dimmable LED Power Supply†
L-DCE60D-CON-1 60W 12VDC Hardwire Dimmable LED Power Supply†
L-12DCH60X1-1 60W 12VDC Commercial/Industrial Metal Hardwire Dimmable Power Supply§
L-12DCH60X3-1 180W 12VDC Commercial/Industrial Metal Hardwire Dimmable Power Supply§